Listagem - Caderno eleitoral

Mestrado em Criminologia
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ALINE GUZZO
Allan Muriél Conde
Ana Catarina Seixas da Cruz

Ana Eduarda Pinto Siméo
de Carvaho
Analsabel Alentgjo Ribeiro

Ana Luisa Bessa Santos

AnalLuisaFreitas Braga da
Cunha
AnalLuisaMouraMartins
Pereira

AnaMargarida Saraiva
Branco Caldas Rei

Ana Rita Gomes Torres

Ana Sofia Coelho da Silva

Anabela Domingues
Queirés

Angel Julio Manobanda
Calero

Angela Maria Ramalho
Capela Peixoto
AyralLimaMartins de
Guadalupe Tiny

Beatriz de Oliveira Ribeiro

Beatriz Penedo de Freitas
Radiche Leite

Camila Fernandes Iglesias
de OliveiraDiniz

Cecilia Roxo Bruno

Christopher Almeida
Rodrigues
Claudia Batista Martins

CynthiaLetedaSilva

Daniela dos Santos e
Castanheira

Diana Patricia Estrela da
Silva

EDUARDO WILSON LINS
SILVA
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Ester Soares Madurago
Filipa Jodo Castro Ribeiro
Flavio Shiniti Sugii
Glaucia Souza Freitas

Guilherme Sequeira Pais de
Melo Amaro
Hugo José Ferreira Cordeiro

Inés Margaridada Silva
Marques

Inés Maria Barradas Lemos
Couto de Sousa

Inés Simdes Correia

Jean Karla Samuel Moreira

Joana Catarina Couto Nunes
Pereira

Joana Filipa Salgado
Sampaio

Joana Santos Gomes

Jodo Carlos Ribeiro da Cruz
Jodo Ulundo Kasoko

Jorge Augusto Lopes Moura
Julia Coelho Vaz Sampaio

Juliana Carrinho Borges
Silva

Leticia Salomé Alves Couto
Lilia Almerinda Martins
Barbosa de Oliveira

LUISA CLAUDIA DOS
SANTOS

Luiz Daniel Accioly Bastos

MadalenaMariaBelo de
Azevedo e Alves

Marcel Kevin Wanzeler
Gutenberger

Mariana da Fontoura Prado

Mariana Gongalves Pinto
MARIANA LEANDRO
MORAISDE LIMA
Mariana Ragquel Freitas
Rocha

Mariana Sebastido Machado



201607134 ‘ ‘ M ercedes Shizue Matsuno

201607669

201402324
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201602706

201607379

201710118

201703126
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Sanchez

Miguel Augusto Rodrigues
Raio Richards

Ménica Sofia Ferreira Sousa

MYRTHIS BRAGA
CAMPOS
Patricia de Paiva Abade

Pedro Manuel Dias Teixeira

Raguel Alexandra Caldas
Morais

Raquel OliveiraMarques
Vieira

Ragquel Wilson Tavares
Montenegro

Rogério Nuno Gongalves e
Paz

Solange Mendes Ascensdo

Thais dos Santos Souza

Tiago Alexandre Lobo dos
Santos

Tiago Luis Vieira Pinheiro
Uli Melo Pontes

Vitor Ferreirada Silva
Peixoto Guimaraes
WILSON PONTES
FERREIRA DE PAULA
NETO

Adao Paulo Marinho da
Conceicao Carvalho
Adilson das Necessidades
Ricardo Rodrigues
Adriana Limade Matos

Afonso Jodo de Sousa
Ribeiro Batalha Machado
Alice de Souzae Silva
Souza

Amanda CeciliaBorges
Dantas Pires

Amanda de Cassia Pereira
Coutinho

Amanda de Souza Gomes



201207292 ‘ ‘ AnaAlexandra Ferreira

201303781
201201889
201105771
201201823
201703127

201303010

201708416

201507516
201001891
201305450
200807220

201709794
201602707
201206222

201204139

201308607
201207293

201703128
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201708418
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200300483
201602709

198600129

201703130

201507519
201602711
201703131
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Teixeira

AnaFilipa Santos da Luz
Analsabel Martins Teixeira
AnalLucas Marinho da Silva
AnaLuUciaMonteiro Silva
AnalLuisadaSilvaDias
Ribas
AnaMariaLimaGouveade
Faria Garcia
AnaPatriciaMartins da

Costa
AnaPatricia Pinto Miranda

AnaRitaAraljo Correia
AnaRita Gomes Campota
AnaRitaMansilha Nogueira
Pinheiro

Ana Sofia Gomes Pinheiro
Anai's de Amorim Pinto

André Filipe de Jesus
Gomes

Andreia Fernanda Pereira
Silva

Andreia Filipa Mendes Silva
Andreia Filipa Santos
Duarte

Antonio Alexandre Pinto
Couto

Arthur Alves Ignacio

Arycia Mendes Valente
Auisy Belarmino Sousa
BérbaraMoreira Soares
Beatriz Simdes Napoledo de
Azevedo

Bercina Maria Ramos da
Costa Pereira de Araljo

Cacada

Bernardo Urbano Amaro
Coelho Carvalho

Bianca CarinaLobo Ferreira

Bruna Zanetti Marcon
Camila de Freitas Gondim



200304103 ‘ ‘ Carla Sofia Azevedo de

201602712
201507521

201502445

201302410

201200784
201608770

201400723
201602713

201200875

201304082

201105773

201709796
201703133
201208271

201703134

200808255

201607380
201703135

201602715

201602716

201508614

201106618

201602717

201206475

n

HEEEE

Almeida Freitas
Carlos André Ferreira Dias

Carlos Daniel da Silva
Morgado

Carlos Eduardo Oliveirade
Mendonca

Carlos Sebastido Bertdo da
Silva

Carlota Vilaca Bastos Silva
Carole Rossana Carvalho
Almeida

Caroline Teixeira Barbosa

Cassia Juliana de Souza
Monteiro

Catarina Alexandra Moreira
Ferreira

Catarina Gongalves Pinheiro
Varagjdo Borges

Catarina Jodo Dias Mesquita
Carvaho

Catarina Marques Baptista

Catarina Martins de Sousa

Catarina Sofia Teixeira
Moita

Cétia Raquel da Rocha
Araljo

César Alexandre de Barros
Afonso

CintiaNogueira da Costa

ClaudiaFilipada Silva
Ferreira

CristianaMaria Pina Alves
Moreira

Daniela Cristina Carreiro
Neto

Danuza Manuela Fariade
Amorim

Diana Isabel Diasda
Silveira

Diana Raguel da Costa
Fernandes

Diogo Alexandre Olo
Fontinha



200805015 ‘ ‘ Diogo Filipe Rodrigues da

201507524

201703139

201602718
201703140

201703141

200706764

201407411

201709805
201710250

201208733
201608771
201703143
201100819
201703144

201204137

201602721
201709806
201507888
201602724

201608712

201609136

201304257

201208283

201206244
201507529
201602725

n

Silva

Domingos Vaz Semedo
Mendes

Eduardo Manuel de Brito e
Cunha de Noronha e Ozorio
EliaMariaFerreirade Sa

ELIAS CHARAMBA DE
SOUZA JUNIOR

Emanuel Rocha Andrade de
Figueiredo

Emanuelle Cavalcante
Freire

Fabio André Sobreira
Pereirada Silva

FELIPE PEREIRA PIRES

FERNANDA DE

ARAUJO MEIRELLES
MAGALHAES

Filipa Daniela Escadas Silva
Filipa Gongalves Longras
FilipaMendes Lima

Filipa Soares Pinto Carreira
Flemming Zeemann do
Pinho

Francisca Jorge da Costa
Vieira

Francisco Limado Rego
Gabriela Faria Mendes
Gabrielle Guimaraes Porto
Guilherme Bumbel Coelho
da Costa

Guilherme Cerqueirade
Melo Martins Paixdo
Henrique Alberto de
Carvaho

Henrique Nuno Rodrigues
Camacho

Inés | sabel de Passos
Teixeira

Inés Tavares Crista Marques
IrynaLazar

Isabel Ribeiro Birmann



201501141 ‘ ‘ |sabella de Faria Oliveira

201602726
201708413

201006719

201602728

201205171
201602729

201709797
201207234

201709949
200904140

201602731

201201820

200500481

201507892

201302384

201611165
201703147

201507531

199703775

201009083
201709798

200905372

201305461

201305708

n
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Damasceno Ribeiro
Jéssica Cristinade Oliveira

JESSICA DINIZ CRISTO
MUNIZ

JéssicaMarques Lima
Santos

Joana da Conceicdo Oliveira
Santos

Joana Filipa Soares Oliveira

Joana M agal hdes dos Santos
Pereira

Joana Oliveira Silva

Jodo Alexandre Oliveira
Martins

Jodo llidio Correia Freitas

Jodo Manuel Cottim Cunha
Oliveira

Jodo Miguel Vilas Boas
Pinto

Jodo Paulo Fernandes
Moreira

Jodo Paulo Pires Correia de
Carvaho

Jodo Paulo Ruivo Marques
Pereira

Jodo Rodrigues Martins
Marques Branco

Joel Araljo Alves

JORDANA AMARAL DA
COSTA ESILVA

Jorge Eduardo Braz de
Amorim

Jorge Manuel Pereira
Ribeiro

José Adriano Ferreira Nunes
JOSE JONAS LACERDA
DE SOUSA

José Pedro Santos da Silva
Teixeira

Juliana |sabel dos Santos
Lima

Juliana Jorge Domingues
Palhau



201602734
200703661

201507534

201710117

201201822

201304110

201709799

201703148
201703149
201703151

200702727

200906563

201607382
201607707
201609069

201703153

201703154

201507539

200100870

201206221

201105653

201302858

200303377

201408535

201202949

Juliana Neder Medina

Juliana Patricia Campelo
Carvalho

Kamila Kauati Marinho
Ferreirade Medeiros
KEILA MARA DE
OLIVEIRA VIEIRA
BRAGA

Liliana Raquel Monteiro
Matos

Linda Jéssica Barbosa
Martins

Lisandra Micaela Coutinho
Oliveira

Lorena Carvalho Alves
luana pardo martins

LUCIANA LIMA
JACKSON

Luisa Margarida Fernandes
Vaente

Manuel Filipe Pereira
Martins Pinto

Marcella Alves de Melo

Marcia Silva Bruno

Marcilio Batista Gomes de
Sousa Braz

Marcio Augusto Marques de
Azevedo

Mércio Estévao Freitas
Didgenes

Maria Aparecida Campos
dos Santos

Maria do Rosério de Castro
Santos Barbosa

Maria Helena de Aragao
Oliveira

Maria Jodo Borralho
Marinho

Maria Regina Moreira
Goncalves

Maria Teresa Oliveira
Cristévéo

Mariana Carvalho Dias
Colaco

Mariana da Silva Esteves



201507897
201608715

201703156

201703157

201602741
201709629

201709807

201709801

201410094

201602744

201709630
201508618

201607383
201602745

201703160
201207267
201508619

201703161

201602746

201100803

201103208

201702798

201507898
201710082
201005495
201703163
200701714
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Mariana Gongalves Resende

Marielle Ynara Teixeira
Credo

Marilia Concei¢do Sousa
Ferreira

MARILIA DEMELLOE
SILVA COROA

Mateo Scudeler

MAURICIO SILVA
YAMASHIRO
MICHELLY CARDOSO
MIRANDA

Miguel Azevedo da Rocha
Moreira

Milagros Carolina Andrade
Pinto

Miriam Priscila Almeida
Alves

Misael Eduardo Sousa Silva

Monica Margarete Nunes

Leite

Natélia Silvestri

Nayara Larissa Gomes de

Azevedo Pantaledo

NERY AGUIAR JUNIOR

Nuno César da Costa Matos

Nuno Tiago Mendes De
Freitas

Octévio David Silva
Frutuoso

Pamela Barauna Prieto
Patricio

Patricia Daniela Garrido
Rente

Patricia Ragquel Oliveira
Lino

Paula Gadél ha Claudio
Palheta
PaulaMargarida Moreira

Paula Pires Magalhées
Paulo Alves Teixeira
Paulo Jorge Amaral Delgado

Pedro Miguel Conceicéo
Marques da Silva



199503542 ‘ ‘ Pedro Sacchetti Teixeirade

201206239

201703165

201208294
201102063

201703167

201407182

201703169

201602750
201408880
201703170

201107036

201703171

199700286

201207233

201703172

201200950
201103271

201208269

200908760

201306828

201607709

201103093
201205089
201202995

n

Sousa

Péterson Medeiros dos
Santos

Rafaela Guimaraes Campos
Fonseca

Rafaela Neto da Costa

Raquel Tribuzi Correiada
Silva

Ricardo Emanuel Veloso
Cordeiro dos Santos
Ricardo LuisLima Silva
Costa

Rita Tavares Nogueira
Milheiro Ferreira
Robervaldo Sena Palhano

Rodrigo Moreira Vieira

RONALDO MARTINS
VENTURA

Rosa Maria Vieirade Freitas
Borges

Rui Vasco Oliveirado
Carmo

Sandra Cristina Martins
Amado

Sara Filipa Gomes do
Carmo

Sara Patriciada Silva
Araljo

Sara Tatiana Batista Gomes
Sérgio Alexandre Ferreira
Barbosa

SheilaKarla Stonoga
Kawamoto
SilviaMarisada Costa
Barbosa

Sofia Alexandra Ribeiro
Rocha da Silva Pinto
Sofia Fontoura da Fonseca
Tavares Nogueira

Sofia Gomes Henriques

Susana Guedes Teixeira

TaniaDanielada Cruz
Francisco



201703174
201703175
201602753
201607386
200901987

201304543
201303486

201602754
201508620
201602755
201602756
199902726

201602757
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Tatiana Carolina Lourengo

Telma Teixeira Santos
Thiago Augusto Toncovitch
Thiago Veigada Silva

Tiago José Martins de
Oliveira

Tiago José Oliveira Tinoco
Tiago Nuno Monfort Neves
Azenhade Almeida

Tié Martins Lenzi

VanessaMaciel Ferreira
VeraLuciaMaia Santos
Vinicius Garcia Miranda

Vitor Manuel Ferreira
Barbosa

Vivian Molina Perfeito
Caetano



